
Waterford Park South
1020 Veterans Pkwy, Clarksville, IN

1000 900

800

700

600

500

400

300
200
100

1040 V

Hollywood Nails

VETERANS PKWY

BA
SS

 P
RO

 R
O

A
D

WOODSTOCK DRIVE

SIZE
3,000 SF
1,280 SF
1,600 SF
1,170 SF
1,800 SF
3,619 SF
5,400 SF

21,727 SF
20,087 SF
27,623 SF

4,600 SF

91,906 SF

SUITE
100
200
300
400
500
600
700
800
900
1000
1040 V

TOTAL

TENANT ROSTER
TENANT
Baptist Health PT
Available
Hollywood Nails
Available
Pizza Hut/ WingStreet
Available
CenterWell
Michaels
PetSmart
Ross Dress For Less
Panera Bread


