

Waterford Park South

1020 Veterans Pkwy, Clarksville, IN



TENANT ROSTER		
SUITE	TENANT	SIZE
100	Baptist Health PT	3,000 SF
200	Available	1,280 SF
300	Hollywood Nails	1,600 SF
400	Available	1,170 SF
500	Pizza Hut/ WingStreet	1,800 SF
600	Available	3,619 SF
700	CenterWell	5,400 SF
800	Michaels	21,727 SF
900	PetSmart	20,087 SF
1000	Ross Dress For Less	27,623 SF
1040 V	Panera Bread	4,600 SF
TOTAL		91,906 SF